
2504 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/8 - cont'd 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

39.02.391 

39.03.181 

39.07.301 

39.07.441 

39.07.429) 
39.07.439) 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

40.13.001) 
40.13.002) 

48.07.151 

48.07.151 

48.07.151 

49.11.051 

Perchem grades 37, 44, 48 

Pyroseal L-30 mouldable fibre 

Saci rust preventive concentrates 

Sodium poe (2) lauryl sulfate for use in the 
manufacture of cosmetics 

Soya sterol - phytosterols for use in the 
manufacture of cosmetics 

Super pro #35 protein oil soluble for use in the 
manufacture of cosmetics 

Triple rose water for use in the manufacture 
of cosmetics 

Vitamin A Palmitate - type P.I.8 for use in the 
manufacture of cosmetics 

Zeolith paste, actovator dabco 

Zinc pyrithione 48% for use in the 
manufacture of cosmetics 

Holland blind material, on condition that it is 
for use solely in making Holland blinds 

Film, reinforced with continuous fibres coated 
with a pressure sensitive adhesive in jumbo rolls 

Lay flat perforated irrigation tubing 

Poly press closures 

Justrite non-metallic safety and disposal cans 
2.5 litre to 20 litre capacity 

GBC cerlox binding elements 

GBC slide ring binding elements 

GBC surlix binding elements 

Vero plastic components (excluding parts of 
general use), peculiar to use with vero 
electronic moduilar racking systems 

Wolf electric motor plastic accessories used in 
the manufacture of 'Lawn master' electric type 
rotary mowers, as may be approved. A list of the 
approved parts may be obtained from the Collector 
of Customs, Wellington 

Electricians gloves and gauntlets, to BSS697/60, 
with a working voltage over 1100 volt 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

Pyrotek Products Ltd 
PO Box 1377 
INVERCARGILL 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

Eli Lilly & Co Ltd 
PO Box 23 398 
PAPATOETOE 

Eli Lilly & Co Ltd 
PO Box 23 398 
PAPATOETOE 

Eli Lilly & Co Ltd 
PO Box 23 398 
PAPATOETOB 

Eli Lilly & Co Ltd 
PO Box 23 398 
PAPATOETOE 

Eli Lilly & Co Ltd 
PO Box 23 398 
PAPATOETOE 

Wellington City Council 
PO Box 2199 
WELLINGTON 

Eli Lilly & Co Ltd 
PO Box 23 398 
PAPATOETOE 

Sewingtime Supplies and 
Services Ltd 

C/- Shackleton Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2286 
WELLINGTON 

Arthur Yates & Co 
PO Box 1109 
AUCKLAND 

AHI Metal Containers 
Private Bag 
PETONE 

The Dominion Construction Co Ltd 
C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 

Elekon Overseas Ltd 
PO Box 5001 
AUCKLAND 

Steelfort Engineering Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
PALMERSTON NORTH 

Skellerup Sales Ltd 
Private Bag 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Cellulose sheets impregnated with phenolic resins Aorangi Forest Industries Ltd 
PO Box 179 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 

Tympan manilla oiled 

REQUESTED APPROVAL, 

Printing press packing material, on condition it 
is for use solely for packing under printing plates 
on a printing press 

Pictures, unmounted, whether or not having 
attached thereto and forming part thereof 
artificial animals or other objects (or 
representations thereof), when declared by a 
manufacturer for use by him, only in making 
calendars or show cards which will be completely 
made in New Zealand (including making date pads 
or other attachments of paper or paperboard) from 
paper and/or cardboard in ordinary commercial 
condition and large sizes as usually purchased 
by manufacturing stationers 

GREYMOUTH 

3M New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 33 246 
Takapuna 
AUCKLAND 

Picturial Publications Ltd 
PO Box 558 
HASTINGS 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

15 

99 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

99 

15 

99 

15 

15 

15 

15 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 461450L 

HO 440215E 

DN 461449G 

AK 400918F 

AK 400914C 

AK 400913E 

AK 400915A 

AK 400921F 

fN 420437 

AK 400919D 

DN 461421G 

HO 480621C 

DN 461451J 

DN 461452G 

DN 4614531! 

HO 921473K 

HO 921565E 

HO 921472A 

DN 461454C 

WN 420512 

DN 461455A 

CH 440227J 

AK 480149A 

AK 400923B 

DN 461456K 

No. 108 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

VA 

VA 

CA 


