THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
Tariff Indu	stry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/8 -	cont'd			
38.19.079	Perchem grades 37, 44, 48	Robert Bryce & Co Ltd PO Box 30 145 LOWER HUTT	15	DN 461450L	CA
38.19.079	Pyroseal L-30 mouldable fibre	Pyrotek Products Ltd PO Box 1377 INVERCARGILL	99	HO 440215E	A
38.19.079	Saci rust preventive concentrates	Robert Bryce & Co Ltd PO Box 30 145 LOWER HUTT	15	DN 461449G	CA
38.19.079	Sodium poe (2) lauryl sulfate for use in the manufacture of cosmetics	Eli Lilly & Co Ltd PO Box 23 398 PAPATOETOE	15	AK 400918F	A
38.19.079	Soya sterol - phytosterols for use in the manufacture of cosmetics	Eli Lilly & Co Ltd PO Box 23 398 PAPATOETOE	15	AK 400914C	A
38.19.079	Super pro #35 protein oil soluble for use in the manufacture of cosmetics	Eli Lilly & Co Ltd PO Box 23 398 PAPATOETOE	15	AK 400913E	A
38.19.079	Triple rose water for use in the manufacture of cosmetics	Eli Lilly & Co Ltd PO Box 23 398 PAPATOHTOE	15	AK 400915A	A
38.19.079	Vitamin A Palmitate - type P.I.8 for use in the manufacture of cosmetics	Eli Lilly & Co Ltd PO Box 23 398 PAPATOETOE	15	AK 400921F	A
38.19.079	Zeolith paste, actovator dabco	Wellington City Council PO Box 2199 WELLINGTON	99	WN 420437	A
38.19.079	Zinc pyrithione 48% for use in the manufacture of cosmetics	Eli Lilly & Co Ltd PO Box 23 398 PAPATOETOE	15	AK 400919D	A
39.02.391	Holland blind material, on condition that it is for use solely in making Holland blinds	Sewingtime Supplies and Services Ltd C/- Shackleton Customs Ltd PO Box 2286 WELLINGTON		DN 461421G	CA
39.03.181	Film, reinforced with continuous fibres coated with a pressure sensitive adhesive in jumbo rolls	,	• •	HO 480621C	A
39.07.301	Lay flat perforated irrigation tubing	Arthur Yates & Co PO Box 1109 AUCKLAND	••	DN 461451J	CA
39.07.441	Poly press closures	AHI Metal Containers Private Bag PETONE	••	DN 461452G	CA
39.07.429) 39.07.439)	Justrite non-metallic safety and disposal cans 2.5 litre to 20 litre capacity	The Dominion Construction Co Ltd C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd PO Box 2841 WELLINGTON	99	DN 461453E	CA
39.07.599	GBC cerlox binding elements		15	HO 921473K	WA
39.07.599	GBC slide ring binding elements		15	HO 921565E	WA
39.07.599	GBC surlix binding elements		15	HO 921472A	WA
39.07.599	Vero plastic components (excluding parts of general use), peculiar to use with vero electronic moduilar racking systems	Elekon Overseas Ltd PO Box 5001 AUCKLAND	15	DN 461454C	CA
39.07.599	Wolf electric motor plastic accessories used in the manufacture of 'Lawn master' electric type rotary mowers, as may be approved. A list of the approved parts may be obtained from the Collector of Customs, Wellington	Steelfort Engineering Co Ltd Private Bag PALMERSTON NORTH	99	WN 420512	CA
40.13.001) 40.13.002)	Electricians gloves and gauntlets, to BSS697/60, with a working voltage over 1100 volt	Skellerup Sales Ltd Private Bag CHRISTCHURCH	99	DN 461455A	CA
18.07.151	Cellulose sheets impregnated with phenolic resins	Aorangi Forest Industries Ltd PO Box 179 GREYMOUTH	••	CH 440227J	A
	CURRENT APPROVAL:				
18.07.151	Tympan manilla oiled	3N New Zealand Ltd PO Box 33 246 Takapuna AUCKLAND	••	AK 480149A	VA
	REQUESTED APPROVAL:				
8.07.151	Printing press packing material, on condition it is for use solely for packing under printing plate on a printing press		••	AK 400923B	VA
49.11.051	Pictures, unmounted, whether or not having attached thereto and forming part thereof artificial animals or other objects (or representations thereof), when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making calendars or show cards which will be completely made in New Zealand (including making date pads or other attachments of paper or paperboard) from	Picturial Publications Ltd PO Box 558 HASTINGS	••	DN 461456K	CA
	paper and/or cardboard in ordinary commercial condition and large sizes as usually purchased by manufacturing stationers				